
6/15/22 
Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 

2022 Summer Youth Basketball Practice & Game Schedule 
13-15 Division 

All games played at Central Recreation Center, 302 West Tryon Street, Hillsborough. 
Make-up games may extend the end of the season. 

In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 6:00 p.m. on weekdays. 

Red – Crabtree 
Cobalt – J. Smith 

Purple – Cole 
Orange – Ford

 
Day Time Purpose South Court North Court  

Saturday, June 18 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Red Purple  
 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Orange Cobalt 
     

Friday, June 24 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Practice Orange Red 
 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Practice Cobalt Purple 
     

Saturday, June 25 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Cobalt Orange 
Uniform Handout 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Purple Red 

     

Friday, July 1 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Game Purple v. Red 
 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Game Cobalt v. Orange 
     

Saturday, July 2 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Purple Cobalt 
 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Red Orange 
     

Friday, July 8 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Game Orange v. Purple 
 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Game Red v. Cobalt 
     

Saturday, July 9 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Red Purple 
 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Orange Cobalt 
     

Friday, July 15 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Game Orange v. Red 
 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Game Purple v. Cobalt 
     

Saturday, July 16 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Orange Red 
 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Cobalt Purple 
     

Friday, July 22 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Game Red v. Purple 
 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Game Orange v. Cobalt 
  

Saturday, July 23 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Cobalt Orange 
 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Purple Red 
     

Friday, July 29 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Game Purple v. Orange 
 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Game Cobalt v. Red 
     

Saturday, July 30 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Purple Cobalt 
 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Red Orange 
     

Friday, August 5 6:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. Game Orange v. Red 
 7:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Game Cobalt v. Purple 
    
    
    



6/15/22 
Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 

2022 Summer Youth Basketball Practice & Game Schedule 
13-15 Division 

All games played at Central Recreation Center, 302 West Tryon Street, Hillsborough. 
Make-up games may extend the end of the season. 

In case of inclement weather, contact 919.245.2669 after 6:00 p.m. on weekdays. 

Day Time Purpose South Court North Court  
  

Saturday, August 6 4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. Practice Red Purple 
 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m. Practice Orange Cobalt 
     

August 12  & August 13 13-15 Division Tournament 
     

 
 


